CODE: BAYF150

BAYSWATER

DESCRIPTION:

London W.2

Fitzroy Traditional Toilet Seat

CATEGORY: Seats

431

423

362

370

Length (mm)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Width (mm) Height(mm)

Nett Wgt Kg Length (mm)

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

Width (mm) Height(mm) [ GrossWgtKg

461

370 60

3.3 490

380 70 3.3

PACKAGING DATA

OUTER BOX DIMENSIONS (If Applicable)

Box Colour White Cardboard Box Length (mm) Width (mm) Height(mm) [ GrossWgtKg
Box Qty 1 Label Colour White Label
Label Size 100 x 50 Label Qty 2 Barcode 5055275893296

PRODUCT DETAILS

Countryof Origin China FSC Certification Yes
FittingInstruction No Colour/Finish Pointing White
ProductMaterial Mdf Painted FixingMethod Top Fix

Seat Type Round Seat Fuction Soft Close
Hinge Centres (Min) 150 Hinge Material Zinc Alloy
Hinge Centres (Max) 186




